
Name Email address
Adam L. Spencer contact@spencegroup.info
Alex Tobon mauisa2004@hotmail.com 
Alexander Horwath ahorwath@1719sm.com
Armando Guarnera armandoguarnera@aol.com 
Aziz Laroussi info@laroussimondial.com 
Baron Marshall baron_marshall@yahoo.com
Benjamin Schiano benjaminschiano@gmail.com
Cameron Groves-Warren camgroves13@yahoo.com
Chedly Ouji cbouji59@gmail.com 
Christopher E. Williams chriswilliams1316@gmail.com
Damone Priestley damonep@gmail.com
Daniel Egner degner@1719sm.com
Daniel Ferreira Gomes danielfgomes14@gmail.com
Daniel Tavares tavaresagency@gmail.com
David-Ross Williamson drwilliamson@wilmellaw.com
Emmanuel Wennah ewennah88@gmail.com
Evan Laufer  evan@lauferse.com
Felix Frimpong lixpong7@gmail.com
Gregorio Mount soccer.managers@paradigmsports.com
Hassan Batayneh hassanbataineh@gmail.com
Henry Galeano info@futbolrs.com
Henry Osheku oshekuhenry@yahoo.com
Hernan Banato hernan@crdsport.net
Ibrahima Ly ibrahima.ly@mail.com
Isaac Unger isaac_unger@hotmail.com 
James B. Godfrey meanjudeansoccer@yahoo.com
Jason Bryant Jennings jason@npathwaymgmt.com
Jeremy Pastel j.pastel@boostmysport.com
Jerry Ahmed jerryahmed235@gmail.com
Kenneth C. DeMarco kd3568@aol.com
Kevin Stewart kstewart0423@gmail.com
Kingsely Chukwuemeka k_onyii@hotmail.com
Krishna Cowan kcowan8@gmail.com
Lakeisha Maria Opeaye mopeayelegal@gmail.com
Mamadi Cisse cissemamadi93@yahoo.com
Marcelo Goncalves Costa Lopes marcelogoncalves95@gmail.com
Marco Ybarra marco@x-oversoccer.com
Mario Andres Buitrago Lozano mbuitrago@sportainment.com.co
Mario DiMarco mario@pnysports.com
Martin Ayala martinayala105@hotmail.com
Mohamed B Jimenez-Nieto theintermenagement@gmail.com
Moses B. Abotsi info@mbasportsonline.com
Olavo G. Dourado ussocceragentsf@gmail.com
Olufemi B. Oluyemi ferightolu@yahoo.co.uk
Olvis Eguez olviseguez@gmail.com
Pablo Ballesteros ferna01@yahoo.com 
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Regina Loos 
Robert McWilliams robert.mcwilliams061111@yahoo.com
Samuel Lucas prosports442@yahoo.com
Soroosh Abdi soccer.managers@paradigmsports.com
Stefan Jarrin stefan@the5mx.com
Sunday Aroge sbaroge@gmail.com
Terence Brennan terry@terrybrennanlaw.com
Victor Ogunmodede adeyi@msn.com
yassin Abdella logesportinc@gmail.com
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